
Model 850

Our gooseneck design lets

you see the cutting edge

from the cab of your

tractor

EJECTION SCRAPER

8.5 Yd Ejection Scraper

Dolly Model



Safety shield protects ejector 

cylinders, rails, and guide rollers.

Large machined 4" ball for strength and 

smooth swivel of dolly.

Reinforced gate and easy access to 

wheels.

ESPECIFICACIONES
(yds)
(yds)
(in)
(lbs)
(in)
(in)
(in)
(hp)

Capacity heaped
Capacity struck
Cutting width
Approximate weight
Overall width
Ground clearance
Dumping clearance
HP required (4WD)
Front tire size
Rear tire size

Model 850
8.5 
6
84 

8,260
96
10

0-10
120-160

40x14.5x19
40x14.5x19

26 ply aircraft tires are 14" wide for 

longer life and better flotation.

Contact your Garfield dealer and to find out about available options.
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