## **EJECTION SCRAPER**











Reinforced gate and easy access to wheels.



26 ply aircraft tires are 14" wide for longer life and better flotation.



Safety shield protects ejector cylinders, rails, and guide rollers.

4

		the second of the second of
<b>ESPECIFICACIONES</b>		Model 850
Capacity heaped	(yds)	8.5
Capacity struck	(yds)	6
Cutting width	(in)	84
Approximate weight	(lbs)	8,260
Overall width	(in)	96
Ground clearance	(in)	10
Dumping clearance	(in)	0-10
HP required (4WD)	(hp)	120-160
Front tire size		40x14.5x19
Rear tire size		40x14.5x19



Large machined 4" ball for strength and smooth swivel of dolly.

Contact your Garfield dealer and to find out about available options.

GARFIELD INC.

www.garfieldequipment.com 500 W. Southgate Enid, OK 73701 800-382-4478 580-233-1410